
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  150 SCT:  49

08200 Louie 39.68 1 0 0NQ 0Maynard 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  150 SCT:  46

12204 Rooney 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Nord 1

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  154 SCT:  44

16205 Leeloo 36.38 2 3 0NQ 3Loquai 0

16207 Mochi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Giedd 0

16208 Editte 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Falk 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  158 SCT:  42

20171 Maverick 31.83 2 1 0NQ 0DeLong 0

20172 Keen 62.62 2 2 0NQ 2Callery 0

20212 Nova 29.06 0 1 0NQ 0Melius 0

20213 French Montana 27.87 0 0 0NQ 1Zislin 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  158 SCT:  45

24181 Phoenix 44.15 0 2 0NQ 0Anderson 0

24214 MooN 27.90 1 1 0NQ 1Meath 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  150 SCT:  51

08195 Tori 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  158 SCT:  47

16198 Proxy 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Allan 1

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  158 SCT:  50

20199 Emmy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Levison 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  150 SCT:  49

08116 Sadie 25.79 0 01 100Q 0McElroy 0

08115 Manny 35.42 0 02 100Q 0Lawrence 0

08108 Zim 0.00 3 1 0NQ 0Dingmann 1

08109 Willow 60.35 2 0 0NQ 0Nawrocki 0

08114 Ben 32.07 0 1 0NQ 0Breese 0

08107 Whimzi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Falk 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  150 SCT:  46

12119 Rainey 31.32 0 01 100Q 0Julius 0

12118 Loulie 48.55 1 0 0NQ 0Valasek 0

12126 Punky 0.00 3 1 0NQ 1Potz 1

12128 Aurora 34.81 0 1 0NQ 1Keinz 0

12122 Jetta 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  154 SCT:  44

16149 Twix 22.60 0 01 100Q 0Wagner 0

16130 Mozzer 25.79 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

16132 Black Jax 26.40 0 03 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16143 Binx 29.92 0 04 100Q 0Holm 0

16129 Groot 30.90 0 0 100Q 0Murphy 0

16147 Blink 33.10 0 0 100Q 0Kothe 0

16142 Josephine 33.66 0 0 100Q 0Damgaard 0

16136 Pebbles 38.68 0 0 100Q 0Child 0

16146 Henrietta 44.34 0 0 100Q 0Hansen 0

16131 Brandie 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Allan 1

16135 Frannie 52.02 1 1 0NQ 1Baker 0

16138 Apollo 44.84 2 0 0NQ 0Stulken 0

16139 Revel 28.05 0 0 0NQ 1Sorum 0
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16148 Rizzo 41.05 2 0 0NQ 0Dunham 0

16134 Esme 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lindholm 0

16140 Meme 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Patregnani 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  158 SCT:  42

20167 Fi 23.90 0 01 100Q 0Cross 0

20162 Apollo 24.63 0 02 100Q 0Teh 0

20152 Rave 26.93 0 03 100Q 0Kothe 0

20165 Twizzle 28.37 0 04 100Q 0Loose 0

20169 Luke 28.64 0 0 100Q 0Olson 0

20164 Gracie 30.15 0 0 100Q 0Niver 0

20170 Light 30.53 0 0 100Q 0Sotirin 0

20175 Zip 31.30 0 0 100Q 0Kelly 0

20159 Free-Beer 34.43 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20156 Polly 37.22 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20176 Fozzie 37.26 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20153 Steffi 29.27 2 2 0NQ 3Hartmann 0

20154 Harley 34.16 1 0 0NQ 0Hafner 0

20155 Navi 24.79 0 0 0NQ 1Kuschel 0

20158 Piper 38.25 1 0 0NQ 2Lindblad 0

20160 Jock 32.65 0 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20166 Sophie 38.01 1 2 0NQ 1Johnson 0

20168 Zeeee 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Sommer 1

20157 'Cuse 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smolensky 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  158 SCT:  45

24190 Roger 28.36 0 01 100Q 0Bixby 0

24186 Athena 29.12 0 02 100Q 0Gorman 0

24178 Jorge 30.68 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24189 Zim 33.20 0 04 100Q 0Decker 0

24180 Jameson 33.25 0 0 100Q 0Millette 0

24183 Quest 36.49 0 0 100Q 0Rensink 0

24187 Porter 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Skildum 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  150 SCT:  54

04059 Roar 28.11 0 01 100Q 0Julius 0

04060 Yoshi 34.42 0 02 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04053 Missy 47.12 0 03 100Q 0Lawrence 0

04054 Chewie 50.99 2 1 0NQ 1Nawrocki 0

04056 Priest 36.00 1 1 0NQ 1Zislin 0

04066 Stone 39.05 1 1 0NQ 2Torgerson 0

04055 Francois 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

04192 Marcel 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  150 SCT:  51

08063 Spice 28.52 0 01 100Q 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  154 SCT:  49

12070 Tyra 24.93 0 1 0NQ 0Mabrey 0

12077 Sketcher 30.67 1 0 0NQ 0Miller 0

12071 Ike 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Teh 0

12075 Maya 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  158 SCT:  47

16092 Power 25.90 0 01 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16087 Jazzy 27.80 0 02 100Q 0Loose 0
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16099 Sally 29.77 0 03 100Q 0Oneal 0

16090 Tory 30.20 0 04 100Q 0Mark 0

16094 Titan 31.04 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

16079 Bear 34.29 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

16089 Deeks 36.16 0 0 100Q 0Smolensky 0

16080 Tatum 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Hansen 1

16085 Laser 40.72 3 1 0NQ 1Callery 0

16095 Chia 28.76 1 1 0NQ 1Stein 0

16096 Gus 31.96 2 0 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 0

16082 Dayo 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Sotirin 0

16081 Ringo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dunham 0

16088 Magnus 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

16098 Diesel 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Chapman 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  158 SCT:  50

20102 Maya 27.23 0 01 100Q 0Dalby 0

20103 Raleigh 29.10 0 02 100Q 0DeLong 0

20097 Tess 29.11 0 03 100Q 0Meath 0

20105 Lila 33.51 0 04 100Q 0Meath 0

20101 Uisge Beatha 66.12 2 0 0NQ 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12122 Jetta 40.50 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

12128 Aurora 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Keinz 1

12119 Rainey 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Julius 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16130 Mozzer 28.60 0 01* 100Q 0Miller 0

16139 Revel 32.41 0 02* 100Q 0Sorum 0

16129 Groot 0.00 2 3 0NQ 0Murphy 1

16132 Black Jax 33.54 0 2 0NQ 1Waltonen 0

16134 Esme 31.97 0 0 0NQ 1Lindholm 0

16143 Binx 40.86 0 1 0NQ 0Holm 0

16205 Leeloo 46.71 4 4 0NQ 4Loquai 0

16207 Mochi 33.47 0 1 0NQ 0Giedd 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20167 Fi 28.86 0 01* 100Q 0Cross 0

20152 Rave 37.37 1 2 0NQ 0Kothe 0

20155 Navi 35.02 0 1 0NQ 1Kuschel 0

20162 Apollo 34.58 1 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

20170 Light 45.80 1 1 0NQ 1Sotirin 0

20175 Zip 36.93 1 0 0NQ 0Kelly 0

20213 French Montana 31.44 1 1 0NQ 2Zislin 0

20168 Zeeee 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Sommer 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24178 Jorge 35.49 0 01* 100Q 0Bixby 0

24190 Roger 35.54 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24189 Zim 39.91 0 03 100Q 0Decker 0

24183 Quest 51.49 2 0 0NQ 0Rensink 0

24186 Athena 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gorman 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04056 Priest 38.63 0 01* 100Q 0Zislin 0

04192 Marcel 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Anderson 1
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04059 Roar 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Julius 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08064 Frankie 53.33 0 0 0NQ 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12070 Tyra 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Mabrey 1

12071 Ike 28.39 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16095 Chia 36.16 0 01* 100Q 0Stein 0

16090 Tory 36.26 0 02 100Q 0Mark 0

16079 Bear 46.68 0 03 100Q 0Schafer 0

16096 Gus 41.98 0 1 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20176 Fozzie 43.50 0 1 0NQ 0Schafer 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

20199 Emmy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Levison 0
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